
Washington County Crash Data 
 
Accident data below was for Brookwood Parkway (was Shute Road) 
northbound Huffman Road to Meek Road, which is the southern edge of the 
interchange. Of the total 6 accidents, 3 were Rear End and 3 were Fixed 
Object. 
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Crashes by Time of Day

0

1

2

3

4

3 A
M

6 A
M M PM

 P
M PM

9 P
M M

N
um
be
r o
f C
ra
sh
es

12
 A

M - 

3 A
M - 

6 A
M - 

9 A

9 A
M - 

12
 

12
 P

M - 3

3 P
M - 

6 

6 P
M - 

9 P
M - 

12
 A


